
GBIC-SX / Super SX 
!Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit standard
!Industry Standard : Gigabit Interface Converter Standard 
!Wavelength: 850nm 
!Bit Rate : up to 1.25Gbps
!Dual Power Supply : 3.3 / 5 Voltage 
!Connector: Duplex SC connector
!Hot Pluggable 
!Class 1 laser product complies with En60825-1 
!Transmission distance : 550m , 2Km (Super SX) 

GBIC-LX 
!Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit standard
!Industry Standard : Gigabit Interface Converter  Standard
!Wavelength: 1310 nm
!Bit Rate : up to 1.25Gbps
!Dual Power Supply : 3.3 /5 Voltage 
!Connector: Duplex SC connector
!Hot Pluggable 
!Class 1 laser product complies with En60825-1 

Specification  
SX Output - 3 (max.) ~ - 9.5dBm , Sensitivity - 20 (max.)dBm
LX Output - 4 (max.) ~ - 9.5dBm  , Sensitivity - 18 (max.)dBm

Order Information 
9400-100G GBIC   1000 SX /SC / 0.5 km , 3.3/5V ,Multi-mode
9400-110G GBIC   1000 Super SX/SC /2km , 3.3/5V,Multi-mode
9400-200G GBIC   1000 LX /SC/10km,3.3/5V,Single-mode
9400-300G GBIC   1000 LHX/SC 30km,3.3/5V,Single-mode
9400-500G GBIC   1000 XD/SC/50km, 3.3/5V , Single-mode
9400-800G GBIC   1000 ZX/LC/80km, 3.3/5V , Single-mode 
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